BUS 63 PRIVATE SCHOOL AM

BUS 81 PRIVATE SCHOOL AM

TIME LOCATION

6:22 am ADMIN CENTER

6:30 am DORCHESTER & WARRINGTON
6:31 am BRETTON RIDGE & WELLINGTON
6:35 am 6294 STAFFORD

6:39 am HICKORY & OLD SHORE (SE)

6:43 am BRADLEY & OAKWOOD

6:50 am 4563 AZALEA

6:51 am CAMELLIA & NANDINA

6:52 am FORESTWOOD & MARQUETTE
6:54 am BLOSSOM & EDGEPARK

6:57 am 3959 CANTERBURY RD

6:58 am 26585 SUDBURY

6:58 am 26848 CHAPEL HILL DRIVE

7:15 am BIRCH TRANSFER LOCATION (TRANS)
7:35 am ST. MARY OF THE FALLS (51)

7:35 am X(53) -

7:35 am X (56)

7:35 am X (54)

BUS 70 PRIVATE SCHOOL AM

TIME

LOCATION

6:30 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:43 am
6:48 am
6:50 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:15 am
7:30 am
7:40 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:51 am

TIME LOCATION

6:25 am ADMIN CENTER

6:30 am 6028 BURNS

6:31 am SOUTHERN & DECKER

6:33 am WINDSOR & GAREAU

6:34 am 6109 SHERWOOD

6:41 am BARTON & VITA

6:54 am CANTERBURY & TALLWOOD

6:56 am BYRON & SHELLEY (SW)

6:57 am BYRON & LYDGATE

6:58 am BYRON & TENNYSON

7:02 am RANCHVIEW & TIMBER COVE

7:02 am 4602 RANCHVIEW

7:07 am WOODSIDE & SALZBURG

7:10 am KENSINGTON CT APTS 23305 LORAIN
7:15 am BIRCH TRANSFER LOCATION (TRANS)
7:30 am JULIE BILLIART (56)

7:30 am X (51)

7:45 am X (53)

7:45 am X (54)

ADMIN CENTER
VICTORIA & KENNEDY RIDGE
VICTORIA & COUNTRY CLUB (SE)
VICTORIA & CLUBSIDE

25301 GESSNER

COLUMBIA & CLARESHIRE
JAMESTOWN APTS

24855 MAPLE RIDGE

23955 MAPLE RIDGE

CLAGUE & WESTCHESTER

MAPLE RIDGE & W 231 (NE)
BRIDGEPORT & WOODVIEW
BEAUMONT DR & DELMERE DR
FAIRLAWN & WOODMERE

BIRCH TRANSFER LOCATION (TRANS)
ST. ANGELA SCHOOL (53)

ST. BERNADETTE SCHOOL (54)
ST.BRENDAN SCHOOL

NO STOP (56)

NO STOP (51)

BUS 83 ST PAUL AM

TIME LOCATION

7:15 am MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:25 am WEDGEWOOD & SOUTH

7:35 am 27897 EDGEPARK

7:39 am DOVER & BENWOOD

7:47 am PALM & BIRCH CIR

7:48 am 4465 MICHAEL

7:52 am 3404 W 231

8:07 am ST PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL (70)

Routefinder Pro 12.16

Page 1 of |

Cust_TRI0O00141.RPT



